
GO SYRACUSE!

$4.16

$4.16

Orangeman Drink

Blue Devil Drink

Monday to Saturday
3PM to 5PM

16 oz slushies 
House Wine 
Well Mixed Drinks 
Sex on the beach 
Jack & Coke 
Domestic 20oz Drafts 
Domestic Bottle Buckets 
Domestic Can Buckets

$7.28
$5.20
$3.14
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$15.60
$12.48

ALL  SPECIALS  AREALL  SPECIALS  ARE
DINE- IN  ONLYDINE- IN  ONLY   

B E E R  B U C K E T  S P E C I A L SB E E R  B U C K E T  S P E C I A L S
A V A I L A B L E  D U R I N G  L I V E  S UA V A I L A B L E  D U R I N G  L I V E  S U

G A M E S  I N  T H E  Y A R DG A M E S  I N  T H E  Y A R D

We provide a 3.9% discount for
those paying with cash. These

prices reflect card pricing.

(peach schnapps &
orange soda)

(sour grape schnapps,
Blue Curacao & Starry)

Available during any LIVE
Syracuse University

basketball & football games.

2pc Texas Hot or Chili Hot Dogs
        Combo Basket 
2pc Hot Dogs Combo Basket
8" Philly Sandwich
18" Cheese Pizza
Single Smashburger Combo Basket
Double Smashburger Combo Basket
5 Boneless Bites
10 Boneless Bites
10" Buffalo Chicken Wing Pizza
Buffalo Cheese Curds
Rotating Slider (per slider)
Dip Trio (Chili, Nacho Cheese & Chicken
Wing Dip)

$13.52

$11.44
$12.48
$12.48
$11.44
$14.56
$6.24
$12.48
$10.40
$10.40
$4.16
$18.72



TailgateTailgate    

ALL SPECIALS AREALL SPECIALS ARE
DINE-IN ONLYDINE-IN ONLY   

Beer Bucket Specials

available during ALL NFL

games in The Yard
Beer Bucket Specials

available during ALL NFL

games in The Yard

  S p e c i a l sS p e c i a l s   

We provide a 3.9% discount for those
paying with cash. These prices reflect

card pricing.

HAPPY HOUR
Monday to Saturday

3PM to 5PM
16oz Slushies 
House Wine 
Well Mixed Drinks 
Sex on the Beach 
Jack & Coke 
Domestic 20oz Drafts 
Domestic Bottle Buckets 
Domestic Can Buckets

$7.28
$5.20
$3.14
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20 
$15.60
$12.48

$4.16
$5.20

$7.28

NFL
75¢ JUMBO WINGS
Beginning at 12:00 pm until
the first game concludes
Sunday only & during ALL
Buffalo Bill’s Games.

Available during any LIVE NFL games.

Buffalo Bomb
Go Buffalo!
  
Buffalo Smash

(Grenadine & Vodka, Filled with
Starry & Topped w/ Blue Curacao)

(Dr cherry & blueberry redbull)

2pc Texas Hot or Chili Hot Dogs
        Combo Basket 
2pc Hot Dogs Combo Basket
8" Philly Sandwich
18" Cheese Pizza
Single Smashburger Combo Basket
Double Smashburger Combo Basket
5 Boneless Bites
10 Boneless Bites
10" Buffalo Chicken Wing Pizza
Buffalo Cheese Curds
Rotating Slider (per slider)
Dip Trio (Chili, Nacho Cheese & Chicken
Wing Dip)

$13.52

$11.44
$12.48
$12.48
$11.44
$14.56
$6.24
$12.48
$10.40
$10.40
$4.16
$18.72

Your classic Old Fashioned
w/ Buffalo Trace


