





AKEV AWLANES the YARD

Available during any LIVE Syracuse University basketball & football games.

Orangeman Drink	\$4.16
(peach schnapps &	
orange soda)	

Blue Devil Drink \$4.16

(sour grape schnapps, Blue Curacao & Starry)

2pc Texas Hot or Chili Hot Dogs Combo Basket	\$13.52
2pc Hot Dogs Combo Basket	\$11.44
8" Philly Sandwich	\$12.48
18" Cheese Pizza	\$12.48
Single Smashburger Combo Basket	\$11.44
Double Smashburger Combo Basket	\$14.56
5 Boneless Bites	\$6.24
10 Boneless Bites	\$12.48
10" Buffalo Chicken Wing Pizza	\$10.40
Buffalo Cheese Curds	\$10.40
Rotating Slider (per slider)	\$4.16
Dip Trio (Chili, Nacho Cheese & Chicken	\$18.72
Wing Dip)	



## Monday to Saturday 3PM to 5PM

16 oz slushies	<b>\$7.28</b>
House Wine	\$5.20
Well Mixed Drinks	\$3.14
Sex on the beach	\$5.20
Jack & Coke	\$5.20
Domestic 20oz Drafts	\$5.20
Domestic Bottle Buckets	\$15.60
Domestic Can Buckets	\$12.48

BEER BUCKET SPECIALS
AVAILABLE DURING LIVE SU
GAMES IN THE YARD

ALL SPECIALS ARE DINE-IN ONLY

We provide a 3.9% discount for those paying with cash. These prices reflect card pricing.

# THULLELY SPECIALS

#### 75¢ JUMBO WINGS

Beginning at 12:00 pm until the first game concludes Sunday only & during ALL Buffalo Bill's Games.



#### Available during any LIVE NFL games.

Buffalo Bomb (Dr cherry & blueberry redbull)	\$4.16
Go Buffalo! (Grenadine & Vodka, Filled with	\$5.20
Starry & Topped w/Blue Curacao)	-

Buffalo Smash Your classic Old Fashioned \$7.28 w/ Buffalo Trace

2pc Texas Hot or Chili Hot Dogs Combo Basket	\$13.52
2pc Hot Dogs Combo Basket	\$11.44
8" Philly Sandwich	<b>\$12.48</b>
18" Cheese Pizza	<b>\$12.48</b>
Single Smashburger Combo Basket	\$11.44
Double Smashburger Combo Basket	\$14.56
5 Boneless Bites	\$6.24
10 Boneless Bites	\$12.48
10" Buffalo Chicken Wing Pizza	\$10.40
Buffalo Cheese Curds	\$10.40
Rotating Slider (per slider)	\$4.16
Dip Trio (Chili, Nacho Cheese & Chicken	<b>\$18.72</b>
Wing Dip)	



### Monday to Saturday 3PM to 5PM

16oz Slushies	<b>\$7.28</b>
House Wine	\$5.20
Well Mixed Drinks	\$3.14
Sex on the Beach	\$5.20
Jack & Coke	\$5.20
Domestic 20oz Drafts	\$5.20
Domestic Bottle Buckets	\$15.60
Domestic Can Buckets	\$12.48

## ALL SPECIALS ARE DINE-IN ONLY

We provide a 3.9% discount for those paying with cash. These prices reflect card pricing.





